
NORTHERN BEAUFORT COUNTY REGIONAL PLAN 

Implementation Committee Directory 

  Rev. 5/19/17 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS: 
Jerry Cook 
  Town of Yemassee Mayor 
Phone:  843-589-2565 
MayorCook@yemassee.org 
 
Gerald Dawson 
  Beaufort County Council 
Phone:  843-255-2192 
gdawson@bcgov.net 
 
Joe DeVito (Vice-Chairman) 
  Metropolitan Planning Commission Chair  
Office:  843-987-9208 
joed@bjwsa.org 
 
Tom Klein 
  Town of Port Royal Council 
Phone:  843-521-7300 

tklein@portroyal.org 
 
Patricia Felton-Montgomery 
  Beaufort County School Board Chair 
Phone:  843-707-1036 
patricia-montgomery@beaufort.k12.sc.us 
 
Brian Flewelling 
  Beaufort County Council 
Phone:  843-521-4554 
brianf@bcgov.net 
 
Alice Howard 
  Beaufort County Council 
Phone:  843-255-2202 
ahoward@bcgov.net 
 
Billy Keyserling 
  City of Beaufort Mayor 
Phone:  843-986-2444 
billyk@islc.net 
 
York Glover 
  Lowcountry Council of Government 
Phone:  843-255-2201 
yglover@bcgov.net 
 
 
 

Mike McFee 
  City of Beaufort Council  
Phone:  843-321-0556 
mikemcfee@hargray.com 
 
Samuel Murray 
  Town of Port Royal Mayor 
Phone:  843-524-4890 
Murray40@centurylink.net 
 
Robert Semmler  (Chairman) 
  Beaufort County Planning Commission 
  Chair 
Phone:   843-838-2581 
semmlerrw@gmail.com 
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